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Women / XB / Jr D
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brynn Lacroix1018
Davis Diamonds

9.350 9.500 9.6509.600 38.100
8T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Ariana Green-Young1017
Classic

9.525 9.200 9.4259.550 37.700
3T 6T 3 4T 2 

2 

Chloe Barrett1035
Gymnastics Zone

9.575 9.375 9.4259.225 37.600
1 2 6 4T 3 

3 

Sydney Sasaki1042
Gymtowne

9.250 9.325 9.5259.300 37.400
11 3 5 2 4 

4 

Emi Horkan1005
Accel

9.225 8.875 9.3009.650 37.050
12 11 1 7 5 

5 

Alia Stalteri1013
Accel

9.450 8.925 9.1759.325 36.875
6 10 4 9T 6 

6 

Angelica Guillen1060
Dream Xtreme

9.500 9.225 8.8759.100 36.700
5 5 10 16 7 

7 

Sophia Rojas1048
North Bay

9.425 8.600 9.4509.125 36.600
7 17 7T 3 8T

8T

Jasmine Shapiro1012
Accel

9.125 9.250 9.1759.050 36.600
15 4 11 9T 8T

8T

Clara Velloso1014
Accel

9.100 8.750 9.3759.125 36.350
16 13T 7T 6 10T

10T

Irma Brown1022
Dream Xtreme

9.350 9.125 9.0008.875 36.350
8T 9 13 14 10T

10T

Malin Shat1058
Santa Rosa

9.325 8.800 9.1259.000 36.250
10 12 12 12 12 

12 

Dakota Patterson1053
Rodina

9.550 8.750 8.7259.125 36.150
2 13T 7T 17 13 

13 

Abby Mitchell1009
Accel

9.525 8.750 8.9508.850 36.075
3T 13T 14 15 14T

14T

Kendra Houdyshell1026
Dream Xtreme

9.025 9.200 9.0258.825 36.075
17 6T 15 13 14T

14T

Savannah Donnell1055
Santa Rosa

9.175 9.200 9.1508.475 36.000
13T 6T 17 11 16 

16 

Marlena Van Boxtel1021
Davis Diamonds

9.175 8.725 9.2008.800 35.900
13T 16 16 8 17 

17 
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